@

3 =
- ) —

\

£l
N

" Bal Bharati

PUBLIC SCHOOL
Sector-21, Noida, G.B. Nagar

STATUS OF SCHOOL TRANSPORT

DRIVER: MR CHANDRASEKHARAN M.P

MOBILE : 9891581088

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP16CT-5044

CONDUCTOR : MR. SOHANVEER
MOBILE: 9871715644

Route A TIMINGS TIMINGS
MORNING AFTERNOON

Start from School 6.20am Start from School 1.30pm
Sector- 50 6.30am Sector - 36 1.35pm
Sector- 77 6.40am Sector — 50 1.41pm
Sector- 78 6.50am Sector — 77 1.50pm
Sector- 107 7.10am Sector — 78 1.55pm
Sector- 82 7.15am Sector — 107 2.05pm
Sector- 93 7.18am Sector -82 2.15pm
Sector- 100 7.28am Sector- 93 2.18pm
Sector- 49 7.30am Sector- 100 2.28pm
Sector - 47 7.33am Sector- 49 2.30pm
Sector- 45 7.43am Sector- 47 2.33pm
Sector - 36 7.50am Sector- 45 2.40pm
School 8.05am School 2.55pm
NO: OF STUDENTS NO: OF STUDENTS

DRIVER: MR. RAJESH DORJEE CONDUCTOR : MR. DINESH SHARMA
MOBILE : 9910241622 MOBILE: 9953861793

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16CT-5358

Route B TIMINGS TIMINGS
MORNING AFTERNOON

Start from School 6.30am Start from School 1.30pm
Vaishali 6.45am | Sector 33 1.50pm
Indirapuram 6.55am | Sector 34 1.55pm
Sector-62 7.05am Sector-52 2.00pm
Sector-55 and Dhawalgiri 7.13am | Sector-61 2.05pm
Sector-56 7.14am Sector-53 2.10pm
Sector -53 7.20am Sector -56 2.16pm
Sector -61 7.23am | Sector — 55 and Dhawalgiri 2.18pm
Sector -52 7.26am Sector -62 2.28pm
Sector -34 7.31am Indirapuram 2.45pm
Sector -33 7.33am | Vaishali 3.00pm
School 7.50am | School 3.20pm
NO: OF STUDENTS NO: OF STUDENTS




Driver: Mr. RAGHUNATH
MOBILE : 9818210119

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16 CT-5045

CONDUCTOR : Mr. BADRI DUTT

MOBILE: 9560074317

Route C TIMINGS TIMINGS
MORNING AFTERNOON

Start from School 6.35am | Start from School 1.30pm
Sector-121 6.45am Sector-121 1.40pm
Sector i21 Homes 6.48am Sector i21 Homes 1.43pm
Gaur City 1 7.00am Gaur City 1 2.00pm
Gaur City 2 7.05am Gaur City 2 2.05pm
Gaur City 3 7.10am Gaur City 3 2.10pm
Gaur City 4 7.12am Gaur City 4 2.12pm
Punch sheel 1 7.15am | Punch sheel 1 2.15pm
Punch sheel 11 7.18am Punch sheel 11 2.18pm
EK Murti 7.20am EK Murti 2.20pm
Ryan School 7.22am Ryan School 2.22pm
Noida Extension 7.30am Noida Extension 2.30pm
Eco Village 7.35am Eco Village 2.35pm
School 7.50am School 2.55pm
NO: OF STUDENTS NO: OF STUDENTS

DRIVER: MR. RANJEET : CONDUCTOR : DIPTI KOTIYAL

MOBILE : 9319761425 MOBILE : 9958054043

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16BT-4974

Route D TIMINGS TIMINGS
MORNING AFTERNOON

Start from School 6.30am Start from School 1.30pm
Sector- 71 6.40am Sector- 71 1.38pm
Sector- 70 6.42am Sector- 70 1.40pm
Sector - 73 6.50am Sector - 73 1.45pm
Sector- 119 6.52am Sector- 119 1.47pm
Sector- 120 6.55am Sector- 120 1.50pm
Sector- 122 6.56am Sector- 122 1.52pm
Sector- 117 6.59am Sector- 117 1.54pm
Sector- 74 7.10am Sector- 74 2.00pm
Sector- 75 7.14am Sector- 75 2.05pm
Sector- 76 7.20am Sector- 76 2.10pm
School 7.45am School 2.30pm

NO: OF STUDENTS

NO: OF STUDENTS

Note: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for first three days.

Anoop Dixit
9910199443

Asha Prabhakar
Principal




